407.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com
Vacuum Fittings
and Valves
C
A
CB
F
E

Product description Order no:
PV50MK O-Ring kit C41501800
Ordering information
Top Cap Assembly
Product description Order no:
Top Cap Assembly PV10/16P C41111821
Top Cap Assy PV25P C41311821
Top Cap Assembly PV40P C41411821
Actuator
Product description Order no:
PV10P O Ring Actuator Assembly C41113035
PV25P O Ring Actuator Assembly C41313035
PV40P O Ring Actuator Assembly C41413035
Bellows Actuator Assy PV10P C41111035
Bellows Actuator Assy PV25P C41311035
Bellows Actuator Assy PV50P C41515035
Bellows Actuator Assy PV40P C41411035
Valve body
Product description Order no:
Valve body PV10KA C41101816
Valve body PV16KA C41201816
Valve body PV16KS C41602801
Valve body PV25KA C41301816
Valve body PV25KS C41622801
Valve body PV40KA C41401816
Valve body PV40KS C41642801
Valve body PV50KA C41662816
Valve body PV50KS C41662801
Electropneumatic Control Valve
Product description Order no:
3 Port Electropneumatic Control Valve 24 V d.c. H06200124
3 Port Electropneumatic Control Valve 24 V a.c. H06200125